
2025-26 College and Sixth Form Open Events 

Please check on individual college/sixth form websites to make sure events are going ahead and to confirm details.  

Where When More info Booking 
required 

Application 
Deadline 

Access Creative 
College 

Saturday 18 October 2025 11am – 2pm 
Saturday 29 November 11am – 2pm 
 

https://www.accesscreative.ac.uk/event
s/  

Yes – via 
college 
website 

 

Aquinas College Saturday 20 September 2025 10am – 1pm 
Saturday 18 October 2025 10am – 1pm 
 

https://www.aquinas.ac.uk/apply-
now/open-events/  

No Sunday 30 
November 2025 

Ashton Sixth 
Form 

Tuesday 30 September 2025 430pm - 730pm 
Saturday 18 October 2025 10am - 1pm 

https://www.asfc.ac.uk/home/study-
with-us/events/  
 

Yes – via 
college 
website 

Friday 9 January 
2026 

Buxton 
Community 
School Sixth 
Form 
 

Thursday 16 October 2025 6pm https://www.buxton.derbyshire.sch.uk/
page/?title=Sixth+Form&pid=8  

TBC TBC 

UoD Buxton 
(formerly 
Buxton and 
Leek College) 

Saturday 27 September 2025 10am – 1pm 
Thursday 13 November 2025 5pm – 7pm 
Thursday 12 February 2026 5pm – 7pm 
Saturday 25 April 2026 10am – 1pm 
 

https://buxton.derby.ac.uk/our-events/  
 

Yes – via 
college 
website 

 

Cheadle College Saturday 11 October 2025 10am – 1pm 
Thursday 26 February 2026 430pm – 630pm 

https://cheadle.tscg.ac.uk/events/  Yes – via 
college 
website 

Priority deadline – 
Saturday 31 
January 2026 

Fallibroome 
Academy Sixth 
Form 
 

Thursday 16 October 2025 545pm – 830pm https://fallibroome.academy/sixth_form
_page/sixth-form-open-evening/  

No Monday 1 
December 2025 

Glossopdale 
Sixth Form 
 

Thursday 20 November 5pm – 8pm https://www.glossopdaleschool.org.uk/s
ixthform  

No December 2025 
(TBC) 
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Where When More info Booking 
required 

Application 
Deadline 

Hazel Grove 
Sixth Form 
 

Wednesday 5 November 2025 6pm – 845pm https://www.hazelgrovehigh.co.uk/sixth
-form/  

No  

Lady Manners 
Sixth Form, 
Bakewell 

Tuesday 18 November 4.30pm - 6.30pm https://www.ladymanners.derbyshire.sc
h.uk/sixth-form/admissions-sixth-form/  

Yes 30 January 2026 

Loreto College Saturday 11 October 2025 10-12pm and 1pm-3pm  
Sunday 19 October 2025 10-12pm 
1pm-3pm  
 

https://www.loreto.ac.uk/loreto-
college-open-days-2025/  

Yes – via 
college 
website 

Friday 9 January 
2026 

Macclesfield 
College 

Thursday 23 October 2025 530pm – 730pm 
Saturday 22 November 2025 1030am – 1pm 
Thursday 22 January 2026 530pm – 7pm 
Thursday 12 March 2026 430 – 630pm 
(apprenticeship event) 
Saturday 13 June 2026 1030am – 1230pm 
 

https://macclesfield.ac.uk/events/  
 

Yes – via 
college 
website 

 

The Manchester 
College 

Tuesday 7 October 2025 5pm – 7pm  
Saturday 15 November 2025 10am – 1pm 
Thursday 5 March 2026 5pm – 7pm 
 

https://www.tmc.ac.uk/events/  
 

Yes – via 
college 
website 

 

Marple College Saturday 11 October 2025 10am – 1pm  
Thursday 13 November 2025 430pm – 630pm 
Tuesday 24 February 2026 430pm – 630pm 
 

https://marple.tscg.ac.uk/events/  
 

Yes – via 
college 
website 

Priority deadline – 
Saturday 31 
January 2026 

Myerscough 
College Cricket 
Academy 
(based at Lancs 
County Cricket 
Club)  
 

Saturday 4 October 2025 10am – 12pm 
Saturday 15 November 2025 10am – 12pm 
Saturday 13 December 2025 10am – 12pm 
Saturday 7 February 2026 10am – 12pm 
Saturday 18 April 2026 10am – 12pm 
 

https://www.myerscough.ac.uk/whats-
on/  

Yes – via 
college 
website 
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Where When More info Booking 
required 

Application 
Deadline 

Pendleton Sixth 
Form (part of 
Salford City 
College) 

Saturday 20 September 2025 10am – 12pm 
Tuesday 21 October 2025 5pm – 7pm 
Thursday 27 November 5pm – 7pm  

https://www.salfordcc.ac.uk/events/  
 

Yes – via 
college 
website 

Saturday 31 
January 2026 

Poynton Sixth 
Form 

Thursday 13 November 530 – 8pm  https://www.poyntonhigh.org.uk/apply-
to-sixth-form  
 

No Friday 
12 December 2025 

Reaseheath 
College 

Saturday 27 September 2025 
Saturday 18 October 2025 
Saturday 29 November 2025 
Saturday 31 January 2026 
Saturday 21 March 2026 
Saturday 25 April 2026 
Thursday 11 June 2026 
 

https://www.reaseheath.ac.uk/further-
education/experience/  

Yes – via 
college 
website 

 

Stockport 
College 

Saturday 11 October 2025 10am – 1pm 
Thursday 26 February 2026 430pm – 630pm 

https://stockport.tscg.ac.uk/events/  
 

Yes – via 
college 
website 

Priority deadline – 
Saturday 31 
January 2026 
 

Tameside 
College & 
Clarendon Sixth 
Form 

Monday 29 September 2025 5pm - 8pm 
Saturday 11 October 2025 10am - 2pm 
Monday 17th November 2025 5pm - 8pm 
(all events at both sites) 
 

https://www.tameside.ac.uk/  
https://clarendon.ac.uk/  

Yes – via 
college 
websites 

 

Xaverian 
College 

Saturday 11 October 2025 1030am – 2pm 
Sunday 19 October 2025 1030am – 2pm 

https://www.xaverian.ac.uk/news-and-
events/events/  

Yes – via 
college 
website 
 

Friday 9 January 
2026 
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